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No

79
63
116
62
106
121

72
39
134
66
107

64
18
68
99
34
53
52
98
33
38
104
10

131
43
102
82
30
46
50
14
118
114
133
112
141
65
77
55
110
96
23
71
130

Name

David Mirfield
Shaun Livesey
David Poole
Andrew Chew
Jordan McDonald
Tom Brewster
Luke Turner
Darren Shackleton
Nicholas Hennessey
Gareth Williams
Gary Wilkinson
Andrew Carson
Louisa Powell-Smith
George Pier

Paul Hesketh
Nicolas Kendall
Paul Mills

Michael O'Donnell
Scott McCredie
Maurice O'Brien
Sean Constantine
Thornton Taylor
Ronnie Turner
Kevin Fenton-Clough
Michael Chalfont
Kieran Turner
James Boult
Gareth Berry
Colin Ramsden
Mick Keegan
John Roche

Scott Boardman
Craig Storozuk
Andrew Smith
Jack Wainman
John Wilcock
Arran Sayle

John Boothman
Andrew Braithwaite
Sean Clare

David Moynihan
Neil Smith

Adam Greenwood
Richard Briscoe
Peter Sagar

Scott Mitchell
Michael Stevens

Kelbrook
3 June 2017

Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Todmorden
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Running4CF

Barlick Fell Runners
Ribble Valley Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Bolton United Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Holcombe Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

U/A

Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors

Lancashire Constabulary AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Hyndburn AC

U/A
Clayton-le-Moors

Class

MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MU18
M40
M50
MSEN
W35
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M50
M40
MSEN
M45
M45
M60
M55
M40
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M55
M55
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M55
M40
MU18

Time

22:53
23:27
23:36
24:17
24:26
24:36
24:50
24:58
25:21
25:25
25:30
25:36
25:41
25:48
25:57
26:26
26:27
26:30
26:33
26:38
26:42
26:45
26:52
26:55
27:01
27:06
27:08
27:10
27:16
27:20
27:24
27:27
27:29
27:34
27:40
27:41
27:45
27:49
27:56
28:03
28:05
28:06
28:08
28:15
28:21
28:23
28:23



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

29
61
92
16
117
85
108
17
126
109
115
135
67
119
54
73

26
139
143

35

31

25

36
32
27
144
101
45
88
58
113
103
57
40
37
42
127
69
24
81
49
90
12
11
111
137
125
142
100
86
48
93

Andy Bradley
Daniel Chew

Mick Hughes
James Austin
Michael Harulow
David Montague
Mick Brankin
Stephen Ainsworth
Michael Clarke
Mark Hawthornthwaite
Matthew Scrivener
Simon Maughan
John McDonald
James Dunderdale
Jonathan Hands
Adam Stephenson
Sean Cole
Jacqueline Gissing
Steven Melling
Dominic Clayton
Jason Goodworth
Nigel Lawrence
Irene Roche

David Howard
Lynn Whittaker
James Hickie
Stephen Breckell
Chris Lawrence
David Sagar
Andrew Hollas
Stuart Taylor

Julie Narey
Andrew Webster
Stuart Proctor
Rick Moore

Barry Scholes
Martin Roberts
Chris Bateson
Allan Boult
Stephen Shackleton
Carl Carey

Nerina Gill

Robert Smith
Christopher Greenwood
Heather Driver
Hannah Eccles
Craig Eccles
Jenna Boothman
Stephen Scrivener
Jane Ryan

Phil Jones
Andrew Taylor
Jean Knightley
Donna Scott
Dawn Denton

Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

U/A

Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

U/A

Rossendale Harriers
Ossy Joggers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
U/A

U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Settle Harriers
Todmorden

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Wharfedale Harriers

M50
MuU18
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M50
M45
M60
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M50
M50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
W35
M60
MSEN
MSEN
M45
W55
M60
W55
Full Results
M65
M50
M40
M50
M40
W50
M45
MSEN
M55
M65
M55
M40
M55
M50
M45
W45
M60
M50
WSEN
wu18
M40
Wwu18
M40
W40
MSEN
M55
W55
W50
W40

28:25
28:29
28:42
28:45
28:55
28:56
28:57
28:58
29:00
29:08
29:20
29:30
29:32
29:44
30:03
30:19
30:30
30:33
30:36
30:40
30:48
30:51
30:51
31:11
31:12
31:13
31:17
31:19
31:24
31:25
31:32
31:35
31:55
32:14
32:18
32:19
32:23
32:38
32:48
33:00
33:03
33:05
33:08
33:09
33:18
33:25
33:27
33:56
34:05
34:11
34:35
35:00
35:05
35:06
35:47



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

22
15
120
122
74

83
91
44
128
124
132
84
75
97
95
41
87
21
51
76
140
13
56
80
138
123
28
94
47

105
70
20
78
89

129

136
19
59
60

Marie Eden

Julia Rushton
Stephen Fish
Lucy Scott

Jean Rawlinson
Nicola Muller
Heather Mitchell
Lisa Ellis

Andy Lamb

Tony Pilling
Janine Pollard
Eleanor Moore
Joanne Webber
Bianca Bennett
Cloey Mason
Gary Peter Mills
lan Hargreaves
lan Colin Barton
Anne Marie Beech
Mark Robin Knowles
Deborah Greenwood
Mark Lord
Graham Odgers
Simon Woods
Susan Hird
Charis Rowlands
Liz Allison

Alison Thorne
Bethany Quinn
Caroline Harrison
Karin Goss

Julia Taylor
Christine Egerton
Judith Carey
Geraldine Varley
Robert Hirst
Jack McGuire
Ron Chappell
Christine Leathley
Anita Jones
Carole Bailey
Sharon Wilson

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Ossy Joggers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Fylde Coast Runners
Clayton-le-Moors

W35
W50
M60
WSEN
W65
W40
WSEN
W35
M50
M50
w45
WSEN
W50
WSEN
W40
M55
M50
M55
W45
M40
w45
M40
M45
MSEN
W60
W50
W50
W45
WSEN
W45
W65
W55
W65
WSEN
W55
M65
M60
M65
W65
W60
w40
W40

35:48
35:49
35:51
35:54
36:15
36:19
36:40
36:50
36:55
37:12
37:15
37:49
37:56
37:58
38:09
38:12
38:15
38:15
38:16
38:23
38:35
38:58
38:58
39:02
39:11
39:19
39:33
39:42
40:29
40:35
41:06
41:22
43:15
44:19
45:08
45:34
46:08
47:04
47:24
48:17
49:20
49:21
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Louisa Powell-Smith
Julia Taylor
Heather Mitchell
Marie Eden

Luke Turner
Kieran Turner
Sean Cole
Jacqueline Gissing
Lynn Whittaker
Michael Chalfont
Craig Eccles
Hannah Eccles
Simon Woods
Andrew Smith
Stephen Fish
James Austin
Stephen Ainsworth
Paul Hesketh
Anita Jones
Geraldine Varley
Mark Robin Knowles
Julia Rushton
Peter Sagar
Nerina Gill

David Howard
Steven Melling
Chris Lawrence
Bethany Quinn
Andy Bradley
John Roche

Irene Roche
Stephen Breckell
Thornton Taylor
Michael O'Donnell
Nigel Lawrence
James Hickie
Chris Bateson
Ronnie Turner
Nicholas Hennessey
Martin Roberts

lan Colin Barton
Allan Boult

Gareth Berry

Tony Pilling

Stuart Taylor

Scott Boardman
Karin Goss

Donna Scott

Christopher Greenwood

Craig Storozuk
Deborah Greenwood
Maurice O'Brien

Club

Ribble Valley Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

U/A

Wharfedale Harriers
U/A

Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Ossy Joggers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Hyndburn AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Todmorden
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Class
W35
W55
WSEN
W35
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
W35
W55
M45
M40
Wwu18
MSEN
M50
M60
MSEN
M60
M50
W60
W55
M40
W50
M55
w45
M60
M60
M50
WSEN
M50
M55
W55
M65
M60
M40
M45
M55
M40
M55
MU18
M55
M55
M55
M40
M50
M40
MSEN
W65
W50
M50
MSEN
w45
M45



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Scott McCredie
Jonathan Hands
Neil Smith

Susan Hird

Barry Scholes
Andrew Webster
Carole Bailey
Sharon Wilson
Daniel Chew
Andrew Chew
Shaun Livesey
George Pier
Sean Clare

Gary Wilkinson
John McDonald
Nicolas Kendall
Carl Carey
Judith Carey
Scott Mitchell
Darren Shackleton
Adam Stephenson
Nicola Muller
Cloey Mason
Mark Lord

David Moynihan
Robert Hirst
David Mirfield
Charis Rowlands
Robert Smith
Mick Keegan
Lisa Ellis

Bianca Bennett
David Montague
Jean Knightley
Anne Marie Beech
Julie Narey

Jack McGuire
Heather Driver
Andy Lamb

Mick Hughes
Dawn Denton
Caroline Harrison
lan Hargreaves
Richard Briscoe
Gary Peter Mills
Sean Constantine
Paul Mills

100 Andrew Taylor

101 Andrew Hollas

102 Colin Ramsden
103 Rick Moore

104 Kevin Fenton-Clough

105 Christine Egerton
106 Jordan McDonald
107 Andrew Carson
108 Mick Brankin

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Settle Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Fylde Coast Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Running4CF
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Todmorden
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
U/A

Holcombe Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Accrington Road Runners
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

MSEN
MSEN
M40
W60
M65
M45
W40
W40
MU18
M40
M40
MSEN
M50
M50
M50
MSEN
M45
WSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
W40
W40
M40
M50
M65
MSEN
W50
M60
M55
W35
WSEN
M50
W55
W45
W50
M60
WSEN
M50
M40
W40
W45
M50
MSEN
M55
M45
M50
M55
M50
MSEN
M55
M40
W65
MSEN
MSEN
M45



109 Mark Hawthornthwaite

110 Adam Greenwood
111 Jenna Boothman
112 John Boothman
113 Stuart Proctor
114 John Wilcock

115 Matthew Scrivener
116 David Poole

117 Michael Harulow
118 Jack Wainman
119 James Dunderdale
120 Lucy Scott

121 Tom Brewster
122 Jean Rawlinson
123 Alison Thorne
124 Eleanor Moore
125 Jane Ryan

126 Michael Clarke
127 Stephen Shackleton
128 Janine Pollard
129 Ron Chappell
130 Michael Stevens
131 James Boult

132 Joanne Webber
133 Arran Sayle

134 Gareth Williams
135 Simon Maughan
136 Christine Leathley
137 Stephen Scrivener
138 Liz Allison

139 Dominic Clayton
140 Graham Odgers
141 Andrew Braithwaite
142 Phil Jones

143 Jason Goodworth
144 David Sagar

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Trawden AC

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC

Lancashire Constabulary AC

U/A

U/A
Clayton-le-Moors
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Ossy Joggers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Accrington Road Runners

MSEN
MSEN
wu18
M50
MSEN
M50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
WSEN
MSEN
W65
W45
WSEN
W40
M40
M50
W45
M65
MU18
MSEN
W50
M40
M40
M50
W65
M40
W50
MSEN
M45
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M40



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220



221
222



N

N

10

20
21
25

11
15
17

23
30
31

22
55
66

74

83
138

47
49

TEAM

w

13
65
70

13
65
103

97
102
108

89
113
121

79
101

79 David Mirfield
63 Shaun Livesey
116 David Poole

63 Shaun Livesey
62 Andrew Chew
134 Gareth Williams

52 Maurice O'Brien
98 Sean Constantine
10 Michael Chalfont

66 Gary Wilkinson

18 Paul Hesketh
99 Paul Mills
38 Ronnie Turner

82 Mick Keegan
30 John Roche

33 Thornton Taylor
17 Stephen Ainsworth
26 Steven Melling

32 Stephen Breckell
57 Barry Scholes
78 Robert Hirst

39 Nicholas Hennessey
130 Michael Stevens
61 Daniel Chew

79 David Mirfield
116 David Poole
62 Andrew Chew

1 Louisa Powell-Smith
8 Jacqueline Gissing
31 Irene Roche

1 Louisa Powell-Smith
8 Jacqueline Gissing
4 Marie Eden

125 Jane Ryan
93 Dawn Denton
74 Nicola Muller

24 Nerina Gill
128 Janine Pollard
87 Anne Marie Beech

88 Julie Narey
48 Donna Scott

Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners

Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

U/A
Holcombe Harriers
U/A

Running4CF
Clayton-le-Moors

Bolton United Harriers

Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors

Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Rossendale Harriers

Clayton-le-Moors
Settle Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors

Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

Ribble Valley Harriers
U/A
Clayton-le-Moors

Ribble Valley Harriers
U/A
Barlick Fell Runners

Clayton-le-Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners

Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Barlick Fell Runners

U/A
Clayton-le-Moors

MSEN
M40
MSEN

M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65

MU18
MU18
MU18

MSEN
MSEN
M40

W35
W35
W55

W35
W35
W35

W40
W40
W40

w45
W45
W45

W50
W50



104

70
72
100

127
142

107
133
135

93
95

TEAM
70
89
97

22

31

86

56
19

122
47
105

12
111

31
24
125

Julia Rushton

Irene Roche
Lynn Whittaker
Jean Knightley

Susan Hird
Anita Jones

Jean Rawlinson
Karin Goss
Christine Egerton

Hannah Eccles
Jenna Boothman

Irene Roche
Nerina Gill
Jane Ryan

Clayton-le-Moors

Clayton-le-Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors

Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners

Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors
Clayton-le-Moors

W50

W55
W55
W55

W60
W60

W65
W65
W65

wu18
wu18

W55
W45
W40
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